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Liga Klubów Szkół Gimnazjalnych i Licealnych
Gliwice, 25-10-2013 - 1-1-2014

Punktacja Klubowa 26 z 52 konkurencji

Wszystkie, 13 lat
1. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 1024
2. SiKReT 03111 877
3. KS. Górnik Radlin 00211 665
4. Gimnazjum nr 3 Ruda Śląska 01411 499
5. Ks Piątka Chorzów 03611 487
6. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 01711 304
7. MOSM Tychy 00411 287
8. UKS Aligator Gorzyce 04311 217
9. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 93

10. MOSiR Mysłowice 01811 67
11. Mks - Mos Katowice 01111 33
12. UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 03311 24
13. TKKF Szczygłowice 03811 23
14. Muks Gilus Gilowice 02211 20
15. MKS Pałac Młodzieży 00811 -

UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 -
AZS AWF Katowice 00611 -
UKS Salmo Żory 02811 -
UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 04711 -
KS Delfin Gliwice 04211 -
KS Unia Racibórz -

Wszystkie, 14 lat
1. KS. Górnik Radlin 00211 820
2. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 763
3. Ks Piątka Chorzów 03611 657
4. MOSM Tychy 00411 500
5. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 347
6. Mks - Mos Katowice 01111 218
7. UKS Aligator Gorzyce 04311 204
8. Muks Gilus Gilowice 02211 196
9. UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 04711 163

10. UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 03311 128
11. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 01711 63
12. TKKF Szczygłowice 03811 44
13. KS Unia Racibórz 34
14. MOSiR Mysłowice 01811 31
15. MKS Pałac Młodzieży 00811 30
16. UKS Salmo Żory 02811 18
17. SiKReT 03111 16

Gimnazjum nr 3 Ruda Śląska 01411 16
19. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 -

AZS AWF Katowice 00611 -
KS Delfin Gliwice 04211 -

Wszystkie, 15 lat i starsi
1. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 1375
2. Ks Piątka Chorzów 03611 642
3. Muks Gilus Gilowice 02211 415
4. KS. Górnik Radlin 00211 410
5. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 250
6. TKKF Szczygłowice 03811 154
7. UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 04711 144
8. MKS Pałac Młodzieży 00811 124
9. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 122

10. UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 03311 115
11. Mks - Mos Katowice 01111 114
12. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 102
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13. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 01711 70
14. UKS Salmo Żory 02811 66
15. MOSiR Mysłowice 01811 59
16. Gimnazjum nr 3 Ruda Śląska 01411 42
17. SiKReT 03111 26
18. MOSM Tychy 00411 17
19. KS Delfin Gliwice 04211 10
20. UKS Aligator Gorzyce 04311 -

KS Unia Racibórz -


